County
Clear Creek
Grand

Lake

Totals

County
Hinsdale
Park
Teller

Totals

Number of Mines

2004 2005
1 1
1 1
0 0
2 2

Number of Mines

2004 2005
1 1
3 3
1 1
5 5

Production (Tons)

2004
5,065,125
5,065,125

0

10,130,250

2005
6,744,515
5,468,550

0

12,213,065

Production (Tons)

2004

1,670
58,131
17,104,176

17,163,977

2005

1,260
58,131
20,342,286

20,401,677

PRODUCING MINES
MOLYBDENUM

Value of Land

2004
$13,950,570
1,092,050

0

$15,042,620

2005
$29,776,660
5,326,710

0

$35,103,370

PRODUCING MINES
PRECIOUS METALS

Value of Land

2004
$247,320
75,140
8,148,640

$8,471,100

2005
$1,212,410
56,740
12,318,720

$13,587,870

Value of Improvements

2004
$2,966,510
0
3,592,581

$6,559,091

2005
$2,966,510
0
5,061,106

$8,027,616

Value of Improvements

2004

$0

0
3,352,210

$3,352,210

2005

$0

0
3,205,840

$3,205,840

Total Value
2004 2005
$16,917,080 $32,743,170
1,092,050 5,326,710
3,592,581 5,061,106
$21,601,711 $43,130,986
Total Value
2004 2005
$247,320 $1,212,410
75,140 56,740
11,500,850 15,524,560
$11,823,310 $16,793,710



County
Lake

Total

County
Montrose

Total

Number of Mines

2004 2005
0 1
0 1

Number of Mines

2004 2005
0 2
0 2

PRODUCING MINES
BASE METALS

Production (Tons) Value of Land

2004 2005 2004 2005
0 0 $0 $0
0 0 $0 $0

PRODUCING MINES
STRATEGIC MINERALS

Production (Tons) Value of Land

2004 2005 2004 2005
0 17,407 $0 $139,310
0 17,407 $0 $139,310

PRODUCING MINES
OIL SHALE/RETORT

Production suspended

Value of Improvements

2004 2005
$723,410 $723,410
$723,410 $723,410

Value of Improvements

2004 2005
$0 $0
$0 $0

Total Value

2004 2005
$723,410 $723,410
$723,410 $723,410

Total Value

2004 2005

$0 $139,310

$0 $139,310



County

Clear Creek
Eagle
Gunnison
Lake

Totals

County
Boulder
Gilpin
Gunnison

Hinsdale
Park

Teller

Totals

PRODUCING MINES PERSONAL

MOLYBDEDUM

Number of Schedules Total Value
2004 2005 2004 2005
1 2 $10,518,770 $10,518,700
1 1 90,250 88,400
2 2 199,540 195,310
1 1 1,983,497 2,550,842
5 6 $12,792,057 $13,353,252

PRODUCING MINES PERSONAL
PRECIOUS METALS

Number of Schedules Total Value
2004 2005 2004 2005
3 3 $40,030 $39,960
2 2 5,450 2,830
1 1 1,610 1,350
1 1 60,660 58,250
2 1 17,499 5,156
1 1 26,673,000 27,107,910
10 9 $26,798,249 $27,215,456

PRODUCING MINES PERSONAL
BASE METALS

Number of Schedules Total Value
County 2004 2005 2004 2005
Lake 1 1 $195,579 $185,139
Total 1 1 $195,579 $185,139

PRODUCING MINES PERSONAL
STRATEGIC MINERALS

Number of Schedules Total Value
County 2004 2005 2004 2005
Montrose 7 8 $51,490 $83,940
San Miguel 1 0 290 0
Totals 8 8 $51,780 $83,940

PRODUCING MINES PERSONAL
OIL SHALE/RETORT

Number of Schedules Total Value
County 2004 2005 2004 2005
Garfield 1 1 $14,820 $13,710
Total 1 1 $14,820 $13,710





